
 

 

2023-2024 SCHOOL CALENDAR 
 

Monday, 8/21/23        ג''תשפ אלול' ד                   Bochurim Arrive                          

Tuesday, 8/22/23       ג''תשפ אלול' ה                   Classes Begin 
 
Sukkos Vacation 

Tuesday, 9/26/23       ד''תשפ תשרי א''י               Bochurim Depart 

Wednesday,10/11/23 ד''תשפ תשרי ו''כ               Bochurim Return 

Thursday,10/12/23     ד''תשפ תשרי ז''כ               Classes Resume 
 
Off Shabbos 

Thursday,11/9/23        ד''תשפ חשון ה''כ              Bochurim Depart 

Monday,  11/13/23     ד''תשפ חשון ט''כ               Bochurim Return 

Tuesday, 11/14/23     ד''תשפ כסלו ח''ר               Classes Resume 
 
Chanukah Off Shabbos 

Thursday ,12/7/23       ד''תשפ כסלו ד''כ               Bochurim Depart 

Monday, 12/11/23       ד''תשפ כסלו ח''כ               Bochurim Return 

Tuesday, 12/12/23      ד''תשפ כסלו ט''כ               Classes Resume 
 
 
 
 

CHANUKAH & PESACH ONLY- Students may leave the day before the day of vacation after Shiur, 

tickets should be booked for after 4:00pm.  

   

Off Shabbosim begin Thursday after Mincha and therefore tickets should be booked for after 4:00pm in 

order to allow time to get to the airport. Bochurim must be back in Yeshiva no later than 10:00 PM the 

night before classes resume.  

Please understand that travel time was taken into consideration when making the schedule. The cost of a 

ticket is not a justification for your son leaving early or returning late. When Bochurim leave early or 

return late it not only compromises their own growth, but the success of the shiur as a whole.  
  

  

 Please understand that these times will be strictly enforced in order not to disrupt the sidrei HaYeshiva.  

 
 


